East Yorkshire

Goole Town Centre - Goole Hospital

G3

Monday to Friday

Service No
North Street
Goole Interchange
Boothferry Road
Grange Road
LiDL Supermarket
Clifton Gardens
Oxford Road
Grosvenor Avenue
Centenary Road
Ilkeston Avenue
Goole Hospital
vy Park Road
Colonels Walk
Pasture Road
Boothferry Road
Goole Interchange

G3
0920
0922
0924
0926
0928
0932
0934

0937
0942
0946
0949
0951
0953
0955

G3
1005
1007
1009
1011
1013

1015
1019
1022
1027
1031
1034
1036

1038
1040

G3
1050
1052
1054
1056
1058
1102
1104

1107
112
1116
1119
1121
1123
1125

G3
1135
1137
1139
1141
1143

1145
1149
11562
1157
1201
1204
1206
1208
1210

G3
1220
1222
1224
1226
1228
1232
1234

1237
1242
1246
1249
1251

1253
1255

G3
1305
1307
1309
1311
1313

1315
1319
1322
1327
1331
1334
1336
1338
1340

G3
1350
1352
1354
1356
1358
1402
1404

1407
1412
1416
1419
1421
1423
1425

G3
1435
1437
1439
1441
1443

1445
1449
1452
1457
1501
1504
1506

1508
1510

G3
1520
1522
1524
1526
1528
1532
1534

1537
1542
1546
1549
1551
1553
1555

Ref.No.: CEB




East Yorkshire

Goole Town Centre - Goole Hospital

G3

Saturday

Service No
North Street
Goole Interchange
Boothferry Road
Grange Road
LiDL Supermarket
Clifton Gardens
Oxford Road
Grosvenor Avenue
Centenary Road
Ilkeston Avenue
Goole Hospital
vy Park Road
Colonels Walk
Pasture Road
Boothferry Road
Goole Interchange

G3
0920
0922
0924
0926
0928
0932
0934

0937
0942
0946
0949
0951
0953
0955

G3
1005
1007
1009
1011
1013

1015
1019
1022
1027
1031
1034
1036

1038
1040

G3
1050
1052
1054
1056
1058
1102
1104

1107
112
1116
1119
1121
1123
1125

G3
1135
1137
1139
1141
1143

1145
1149
11562
1157
1201
1204
1206
1208
1210

G3
1220
1222
1224
1226
1228
1232
1234

1237
1242
1246
1249
1251

1253
1255

G3
1305
1307
1309
1311
1313

1315
1319
1322
1327
1331
1334
1336
1338
1340

G3
1350
1352
1354
1356
1358
1402
1404

1407
1412
1416
1419
1421
1423
1425

G3
1435
1437
1439
1441
1443

1445
1449
1452
1457
1501
1504
1506

1508
1510

G3
1520
1522
1524
1526
1528
1532
1534

1537
1542
1546
1549
1551
1553
1555

Ref.No.: CEB




